ALBEMARLE - GOVERNING BOARD MEMBERSHIP AS AT 1 FEBRUARY 2026

Forename Surname
Emilie Haston
Jessie Maoza

Annette Watson

Kate Bower
Chloe Horn
Will Pope

Jack Belloli

Jason McKinley
Catherine Pearson
Donna Goodsell
Raghav Kapur
Alessandro Ricevuti

Ghazala Jowahir

GOVERNOR RESIGNATIONS SINCE 1 FEBRUARY 2025

Category
Headteacher
Staff
Co-Opted
Co-Opted
LA
Partnership
Partnership
Co-opted
Co-opted
Co-opted
Co-opted
Parent

Parent

Position

Chair

Vice Chair

Charlene Hinds

Parent

Start

01/09/2025
06/01/2025
05/10/2024
25/09/2025
21/03/2024
21/03/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
02/03/2023
27/06/2024
07/12/2023
06/07/2023

01/12/2025

04/11/2024

End

05/01/2029
04/10/2028
24/09/2029
20/03/2028
20/03/2028
04/12/2028
04/12/2028
01/03/2027
26/06/2028
06/12/2027
05/07/2027

30/11/2029

24/09/2025



