

ALBEMARLE - GOVERNING BOARD MEMBERSHIP AS AT 1 FEBRUARY 2026

Forename Surname	Category	Position	Start	End
Emilie Haston	Headteacher		01/09/2025	
Jessie Maoza	Staff		06/01/2025	05/01/2029
Annette Watson	Co-Opted	Chair	05/10/2024	04/10/2028
Kate Bower	Co-Opted	Vice Chair	25/09/2025	24/09/2029
Chloe Horn	LA		21/03/2024	20/03/2028
Will Pope	Partnership		21/03/2024	20/03/2028
Jack Belloli	Partnership		05/12/2024	04/12/2028
Jason McKinley	Co-opted		05/12/2024	04/12/2028
Catherine Pearson	Co-opted		02/03/2023	01/03/2027
Donna Goodsell	Co-opted		27/06/2024	26/06/2028
Raghav Kapur	Co-opted		07/12/2023	06/12/2027
Alessandro Ricevuti	Parent		06/07/2023	05/07/2027
Ghazala Jowahir	Parent		01/12/2025	30/11/2029

GOVERNOR RESIGNATIONS SINCE 1 FEBRUARY 2025

Charlene Hinds	Parent	04/11/2024	24/09/2025
----------------	--------	------------	------------